Revision  List
referred to on Certificate No.: 968/FSP 1199.00/15
Product Tested: Pressure transmitter
EJX A Series and J Series, EJA E Series and J Serie s
Yokogawa Electric Corporation  TÜV Rheinland Industrie Service GmbH
  Automation - Functional Safety (A-FS)
2-9-32 Nakacho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo  Am Grauen Stein
180-8750 Japan  51105 Köln / Germany
 Page 1 of 3
File: 968_FSP_1199_00_15_RL_2015_11_30.docx
Type Designation Description Hardware
Revision
Software
Revision Report–No.: Certification
Status
EJX110A, EJX110J, EJA110E, EJA110J,
EJX120A, EJX120J, EJA120E, EJA120J,
EJX130A, EJX130J, EJA130E, EJA130J,
EJX310A, EJX310J, EJA310E, EJA310J
Differential Pressure Transmitters
4mA–20mA output and Integral digital output
1.0 1.04 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Differential Pressure Transmitters
4mA–20mA output
1.1 3.01 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
EJX115A, EJX115J,EJA115E, EJA115J
Low Flow Transmitter
4mA–20mA output and Integral digital output
1.0 1.04 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Low Flow Transmitter
4mA–20mA output
1.1 3.01 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
EJX118A, EJX118J,EJA118E, EJA118J
Diaphragm Sealed Differential Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output and Integral digital output
1.0 1.04 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Diaphragm Sealed Differential Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output
1.1 3.01 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
EJX117J, EJA117J
Sanitary Type Differential Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output and Integral digital output
1.0 1.04 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Sanitary Type Differential Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output
1.1 3.01 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
EJX210A, EJX210J, EJA210E, EJA210J
Flange Mounted Differential Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output and Integral digital output
1.0 1.04 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Flange Mounted Differential Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output
1.1 3.01 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Revision  List
referred to on Certificate No.: 968/FSP 1199.00/15
Product Tested: Pressure transmitter
EJX A Series and J Series, EJA E Series and J Serie s
Yokogawa Electric Corporation  TÜV Rheinland Industrie Service GmbH
  Automation - Functional Safety (A-FS)
2-9-32 Nakacho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo  Am Grauen Stein
180-8750 Japan  51105 Köln / Germany
 Page 2 of 3
File: 968_FSP_1199_00_15_RL_2015_11_30.docx
EJX213J, EJA213J
Sanitary Type Liquid Level Transmitter
4mA–20mA output and Integral digital output
1.0 1.04 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Sanitary Type Liquid Level Transmitter
4mA–20mA output
1.1 3.01 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
EJX430A, EJX430J, EJA430E, EJA430J,
EJX440A, EJX440J, EJA440E, EJA440J
Gauge Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output and Integral digital output
1.0 1.04 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
Gauge Pressure Transmitter
4mA–20mA output
1.1 3.01 968/FSP 1199.00/15 Valid
EJX438A, EJX438J, EJA438E, EJA438J
Diaphragm Sealed Gauge Pressure Transmitter